BAHRAIN BREEDERS SHOW

25-26 FEBRUARY 2022

MARES 4+ YEARS OLD (CLASS 4A)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E F G Total
48 REEM AL NAWADER TYPE 19 19 195 19 185 19 195 95.5
25/03/2018 Bay QOTOB AL SHAQAB (BH) x ZSUZETTE H&N 19.25 19 4925 19 1874518.7519.25 9525

1 by PSYTADEL B&T 18 18 18 18 175 18 185 90
Owner: Alhunainiyah Stud (Bahrain) LEGS 15,5 155 15.5 15 145 15 16 76.5
Breeder: AL NAWADER ARABIANS MOVE 10 (295 19 | 10 (285 19 | 19 o5
SCORE: 90.45 90.7571.5 525 90 0 89.7557.75
49 AR KAYAN TYPE 19 19 195 19 20 19 19 95.5
15/03/2018 Grey WH KOURAGE x RAYAN AL ZOBAIR by
MOUNTASSAR AL ZOBAIR H&N 18.5 18.2518.75 18.75 19 185 185 93
Owner: MR HASAN MOHAMMED KHALIL ABDULWAHAB
2 RAJAB B&T 18 18 18 475 18 175 18 89.5
Breeder: MR HASAN MOHAMMED KHALIL
ABDULWAHAB RAJAB LEGS 15 455 15 155 155 15 155 76.5
B e oA MOHAMMED KHALIL MOVE 195 19 195 19 195 19 49 96
SCORE: 90.10 57 37 71.2572.25 53 89 71
50 JAWHARA AL JABRIYEH TYPE 49 19 19 19 19 185 19 95
01/03/2018 Bay QOTOB AL SHAQAB (BH) x YEWEL F by H&N 19 19.2518.75 18.75 18.75 185 19 94.25
3 (S)A MO-V é’:: Sl;/IrgIF:AMMED ALI SABAH AL NASER B&T 6| 18 |185] 18 |2#5| 18 | 18 905
szsnfé'AH : LEGS 455 155 15 155 14 15 155 76.5
Breeder: AL JABRIYEH STUD MOVE 19 19 185 185 185 19 185 935
SCORE: 89.95 38 52.571.2589.7556.25 52 90
51 NAJMAT AL BAYDAA TYPE 185 19 19 185 195 19 185 94
glE/gé/2017 Bay D FAYEZ x RAYHANAT AL RAYES by EL H&N 185 18.5 18.7518.25 18 18.25 185 92
4 Owner: SH SALMAN BIN AHMED BIN ABDULLA AL B&T 18 18 18 18 %5 175 18 89.5
KHALIFA LEGS 155 155 145 15 14 15 155 75.5
Breeder: ALBAYDAA STUD (EGY)
Handler: Fadhel abbas ali MOVE 19 19 185 19 19 3195 19 95
SCORE: 89.20 555 90 33.588.75 19 69.7589.5

A: Mr. Al Dughalbi Fahad Mutlak, B: Mr. Al Makrani Ali Ahmad, C: Mr. Al Awadi Bashar, D: Mr. Al Mesbah Jassim Khaled, E: Mr. Almarzooqi
Abdelaziz Hussain, F: Mr. Gaber Medhat, G: Dr. Mohsen Mahmoud
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